Position
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional

JOBS IN WAIVER SERVICES
Schedule
Sub- Pick up shifts from Sub List Weekly
Saturday 8a-7p; Sunday 7a-7p
Monday-Friday 8a-12p
Saturday, Sunday 8a-10p
Saturday, Sunday 10a-3p
Tuesday-Thursday 9a-1p
Monday-Friday 2p-9p
Monday-Friday 10a-5p; Sunday 12a-4p
Saturday, Sunday 10a-6p
Saturday, Sunday 4p-10p
Monday-Friday 3:30p-8:30p
Monday-Thursday 8a-4p
Monday-Thursday 2p-9p; Friday 11:30a-8:30p
Saturday, Sunday 8a-2p
Monday-Friday 10a-4p
Tuesday-Friday 11p-7a
Saturday, Sunday 7p-7a
Saturday, Sunday 4p-10p
Saturday, Sunday 3p-9p
Monday, Tuesday 4p-10p; Wednesday-Friday 4p-10p
Saturday, Sunday 7a-7p
Monday-Friday 9a-3p
Monday-Friday 2p-7p
Friday 9p-7a Saturday; Saturday 9p-7a Sunday; Sunday 9p-7a Monday
Monday-Friday 5p-10p
Every other Saturday 9a-5p; Every Sunday 9a-5p
Monday-Friday 3p-9p
Saturday and Sunday 5p-10p
Overnights Sunday-Thursday 10a-6p
Monday-Wednesday 8a-6p
Friday 6p- Saturday 8a; Saturday 6p-Sunday 8a
Tuesday-Thursday 9a-2p

Location
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro

Position #
781
728 CB
936 CP
112 BA
599 CP
368 MN
500 CB
240 MN
405 MN
708 BA
105 MN
125 MN
117 CP
705 BA
516 CP
418 CP
129 CP
658 BA
496 BA
524 BA
702 CP
313 CP
185 CP
922 BA
207 CP
920 CP
777 BA
934 BA
704 BA
541 MN
185 MN
824 MN



Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional
Direct Support Professional

Position

Position

Position
Recycle Worker
Class B CDL
Truck Driver

Position

Monday-Friday 3p-9p

Monday-Thursday 2p-8p; Saturday, Sunday 8a-4p
Friday 2p-8p; Saturday, Sunday 4p-8p
Monday-Friday 4:30p-8:30p

Monday-Friday 8:30a-4:30p

Monday-Friday 8a-4p

Monday-Friday 9a-5p

Monday-Friday 10a-6p

Monday-Friday 2p-9p

Monday-Wednesday 3p-6p

Monday-Friday 7a-12:30p

Monday or Thursday 12p-5p or 1p-6p (per guardian's request)
Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9a-5p

Overnights: Monday-Friday 8p-6a

Jobs in Adult Development Day Centers
Schedule

Jobs in Retail Store and Donation Center
Schedule

Jobs at Recycling Center
Schedule
Monday-Friday 8a-4:30p
Monday-Friday 7a-3:30
Available Monday-Saturday. Hours not determined at this time.

Administrative and Business Office
Schedule

Jonesboro
Augusta
Augusta

Blytheville

Blytheville

Blytheville
Lake City
Newport

Paragould

Paragould

Paragould
Trumann
Trumann

Tuckerman

Location

Location

Location
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro

Location

921 BA
904 MN
480 MN
200 LM
823 LM
122 LM
549 MN
423 LM
299 MN
925 CP
115 CP
710CB
703 CP
100 MN

Position #

Position #

Position #
DD
DD
DD

Position #



