JOBS IN WAIVER SERVICES

Position	Schedule	Location	Position #
Direct Support Professional	Sub- Pick up shifts from Sub List Weekly	Jonesboro	781
Direct Support Professional	Saturday 8a-7p; Sunday 7a-7p	Jonesboro	728 CB
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 8a-12p	Jonesboro	936 CP
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 8a-10p	Jonesboro	112 BA
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 10a-3p	Jonesboro	599 CP
Direct Support Professional	Tuesday-Thursday 9a-1p	Jonesboro	368 MN
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 2p-9p	Jonesboro	500 CB
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 10a-5p; Sunday 12a-4p	Jonesboro	240 MN
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 10a-6p	Jonesboro	405 MN
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 4p-10p	Jonesboro	708 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 3:30p-8:30p	Jonesboro	105 MN
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Thursday 8a-4p	Jonesboro	125 MN
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Thursday 2p-9p; Friday 11:30a-8:30p	Jonesboro	117 CP
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 8a-2p	Jonesboro	705 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 10a-4p	Jonesboro	516 CP
Direct Support Professional	Tuesday-Friday 11p-7a	Jonesboro	418 CP
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 7p-7a	Jonesboro	129 CP
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 4p-10p	Jonesboro	658 BA
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 3p-9p	Jonesboro	496 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday, Tuesday 4p-10p; Wednesday-Friday 4p-10p	Jonesboro	524 BA
Direct Support Professional	Saturday, Sunday 7a-7p	Jonesboro	702 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 9a-3p	Jonesboro	313 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 2p-7p	Jonesboro	185 CP
Direct Support Professional	Friday 9p-7a Saturday; Saturday 9p-7a Sunday; Sunday 9p-7a Monday	Jonesboro	922 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 5p-10p	Jonesboro	207 CP
Direct Support Professional	Every other Saturday 9a-5p; Every Sunday 9a-5p	Jonesboro	920 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 3p-9p	Jonesboro	777 BA
Direct Support Professional	Saturday and Sunday 5p-10p	Jonesboro	934 BA
Direct Support Professional	Overnights Sunday-Thursday 10a-6p	Jonesboro	704 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Wednesday 8a-6p	Jonesboro	541 MN
Direct Support Professional	Friday 6p- Saturday 8a; Saturday 6p-Sunday 8a	Jonesboro	185 MN
Direct Support Professional	Tuesday-Thursday 9a-2p	Jonesboro	824 MN

Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 3p-9p	Jonesboro	921 BA
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Thursday 2p-8p; Saturday, Sunday 8a-4p	Augusta	904 MN
Direct Support Professional	Friday 2p-8p; Saturday, Sunday 4p-8p	Augusta	480 MN
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 4:30p-8:30p	Blytheville	200 LM
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 8:30a-4:30p	Blytheville	823 LM
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 8a-4p	Blytheville	122 LM
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 9a-5p	Lake City	549 MN
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 10a-6p	Newport	423 LM
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 2p-9p	Paragould	299 MN
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Wednesday 3p-6p	Paragould	925 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday-Friday 7a-12:30p	Paragould	115 CP
Direct Support Professional	Monday or Thursday 12p-5p or 1p-6p (per guardian's request)	Trumann	710 CB
Direct Support Professional	Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9a-5p	Trumann	703 CP
Direct Support Professional	Overnights: Monday-Friday 8p-6a	Tuckerman	100 MN
Position	Jobs in Adult Development Day Centers Schedule	Location	Position #
	Jobs in Retail Store and Donation Center		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #
	Jobs at Recycling Center		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #
Recycle Worker	Monday-Friday 8a-4:30p	Jonesboro	DD
Class B CDL	Monday-Friday 7a-3:30	Jonesboro	DD
Truck Driver	Available Monday-Saturday. Hours not determined at this time.	Jonesboro	DD
	Administrative and Business Office		
Position	Schedule	Location	Position #